LX-Series Auger Bits
These are the strongest and most durable auger bits we have ever produced.
The LX-Series brings new elements of performance and durability to the attachment industry.
Recommended for use with the SK450 auger drive units and other drive units when the
applications are unusually tough or abrasive. We feel you will not find a better auger bit
anywhere.
LX-Series bits feature a heavy-wall center shaft with the strongest cast-alloy boring heads and
3/8-inch (9.5mm) double-wrap flighting. Even the tooth holders are removable and can be easily
replaced in the event they do become worn. A wide variety of large teeth and center points are
available to adapt your auger to almost any augering conditions.
Because of the tough conditions these auger bits are used in, they come standard with a heat-
treated 2-inch hex hub. (2 1/2-inch hex hub is available.) LX-Series auger bits are approximately
50 inches (1.3m) in overall length. Diameters range from 9 inches to 48 inches. Longer augers
are available upon request.
Model # Description
Weight
(Lbs/Kg)
LX-9H 9-inch (229 mm) auger with 2-inch (51 mm) hex hub 125/57
LX-9-2.5H 9-inch (229 mm) auger with 2 1/2-inch (64 mm) hex hub 130/59
LX-12H 12-inch 152 mm) auger with 2-inch (51 mm) hex hub 158/72
LX-12-2.5H 12-inch (152 mm) auger with 2 1/2-inch (64 mm) hex hub 175/79
LX-14H 14-inch (356 mm) auger with 2-inch (51 mm) hex hub
LX-14-2.5H 14-inch (356 mm) auger with 2 1/2-inch (64 mm) hex hub
LX-18H 18-inch (457 mm) auger with 2-inch (51 mm) hex hub
LX-18-2.5H 18-inch (457 mm) auger with 2 1/2-inch (64 mm) hex hub
LX-20H 20-inch (508 mm) auger with 2-inch (51 mm) hex hub
LX-20-2.5H 20-inch (508 mm) auger with 2 1/2-inch (64 mm) hex hub
LX-24H 24-inch (610 mm) auger with 2-inch (51 mm) hex hub 310/141
LX-24-2.5H 24-inch (610 mm) auger with 2 1/2-inch (64 mm) hex hub 315/143
LX-30H 30-inch (762 mm) auger with 2-inch (51 mm) hex hub 422/191
LX-30-2.5H 30-inch (762 mm) auger with 2 1/2-inch (64 mm) hex hub 427/193
LX-36H 36-inch (914 mm) auger with 2-inch (51 mm) hex hub 475/216
LX-36-2.5H 36-inch (914 mm) auger with 2 1/2-inch (64 mm) hex hub 480/218
LX-48H 48-inch (1,219 mm) auger with 2-inch (51 mm) hex hub 508/230
LX-48-2.5H 48-inch (1,219 mm) auger with 2 1/2-inch (64 mm) hex hub (Special order only.) 510/231
Copyright© - Lowe Manufacturing Co., Inc